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SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

COUNTY OF ORANGE - LAMOREAUX JUSTICE CENTER 

PETITIONER        RESPONDENT        intends to call the following witnesses to testify at 

the hearing in the above captioned case.

Name Role1 Subject Matter of Testimony 
Time 

Estimate 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Dated: By:___________________________________ 

Printed:  

1 Party, Expert or Percipient Witness 

Petitioner: 

and 

Respondent: 

WITNESS LIST OF     PETITIONER    RESPONDENT

Hon. 

Date:

Case No:

Dept:
Time:
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CONT. 

Date: By: _________________________________ 

 Printed:  

2 Party, Expert or Percipient Witness 

Name Role2 Subject Matter of Testimony 
Time 

Estimate 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15.
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